
Conveyor Toasters

When it comes to serving large quantities of 
toasted bread, crumpets or muffins in a hurry, 
Roband conveyor toasters are the answer.

With the capacity to toast up to 500 slices per 
hour*, this toaster can handle the heaviest 
demands. Add the convenience of the front 
load/front return feature and you have an 
unbeatable combination.
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SPECIFICATIONS

*Variations may occur depending on voltage supply and bread product  
(see page 66).

300*

500*

2300

3220

10.0

14.0

475 x 430 x 370

475 x 430 x 370

TCR10

TCR15

MODEL SLICES/HR
(up to)

POWER
Watts

CURRENT
Amps

DIMENSIONS
w x d x h (mm)

Adjustable front or rear exit chute 
(rear exit pictured)

Easily removable crumb tray 
& reflector Speed controller cover

FEATURES
• Stainless steel body

• Selectable heat source top or bottom or 
both together

• Front entry, adjustable front return or pass 
through exit chute

• Variable electronic conveyor speed control

• Cover for speed controller switch so guests 
don’t alter setting

• Easy-clean crumb tray & reflector

• Dura-life stainless steel elements for 
prolonged element life

TCR15 pictured.
TCR10 looks identical.
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